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Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mgmkiming
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno

Po. 1- #79 SALVINI N. - Husqvarna Jpiiedris) ’ 1:56.489 17:01:53.657 4 1:56.975 16:56:24.224
1 1:51.406 16:50:11.092 8 1:59.499 17:03:53.156 5 1:56.734 16:58:20.958
2 1:48.545 16:51:59.637 9 1:59.327 17:05:52.483 6 1:55.564 17:00:16.522
3 1:47.124 16:53:46.761  Ppo, 5 - # 88 MARIANI N. - KTM . f'g;gr;g 7 2:01.888 17:02:18.410
4 1:48.838 16:55:35.599 1 158,254 16:50:17.940 8 1:56.435 17:04:14.845
5 1:49.256 16:57:24.855 2 1:54.479 16:52:12.419 9 1:53.281 17:06:08.126
6 1:51.176 16:59:16.031 3 1:54.456 16:54:06.875 Po.9 - # 99 ZAGAGLIA M. - KTM + l[ii]f_fé'.)g;n;
7 1:51.431 17:01:07.462 4 1:55.370 16:56:02.245 1 1:59.876 16:50:19.562
8 1:53.661 17:03:01.123 5 1:56.484 16:57:58.729 2 1:55.224 16:52:14.786
9 1:54.162 17:04:55.285 6 1:58.001 16:59:56.730 3 1:58.125 16:54:12.911

Po. 2 - # 212 PULVIRENTI A. - KTM £21.381 ! 198.630 17:01:55:366 ! 195582 16:56:08.493
1 1:52.066 16:50:11.752 8 2:00.436 17:03:55.802 5 1:59.605 16:58:08.098
2 1:49.174 16:52:00.926 9 2:03.319 17:05:59.121 6 1:59.578 17:00:07.676
3 1:50.491 16553551417  Po, 6-#110 SCANDIANI ). - Husqvama 145 010 7 201077 17:02:08.753
4 1:53.699 16:55:45.116 1 2:01.146 16:50:20.832 8 2:01.785 17:04:10.538
5 1:51.919 16:57:37.035 2 1:55.274 16:52:16.106 9 2:04.444 17:06:14.982
6 1:53.806 16:59:30.841 3 1:54.709 16:54:10.815  Po. 10 - # 146 BRANDINI D. - KTM + 1D:i;f'2f):r7n£;J
7 1:55.494 17:01:26.335 4 1:56.444 16:56:07.259 1 2:05.302 16:50:24.988
8 1:55.533 17:03:21.868 5 1:57.718 16:58:04.977 2 1:57.222 16:52:22.210
9 1:54.808 17:05:16.676 6 1:58.507 17:00:03.484 3 1:56.096 16:54:18.306

Po. 3 - #71 SANNA A. - KTM oit primo 7 2:01.042 17:02:04.526 4 1:58.755 16:56:17.061
1 1:56.213 16:50:15.899 8 2:01.268 17:04:05.794 5 2:00.042 16:58:17.103
2 1:52.551 16:52:08.450 9 2:01.001 17:06:06.795 6 1:58.652 17:00:15.755
3 1:52.241 16:54:00.691  Ppo. 7 - # 129 SCOLLO M. - KTM . lD:T;g?; 7 2:03.969 17:02:19.724
4 1:52.861 16:55:53.552 1 2:03.235 16:50:22.921 8 1:58.376 17:04:18.100
5 1:54.225 16:57:47.777 2 1:57.284 16:52:20.205 9 1:59.359 17:06:17.459
6 1:55.431 16:59:43.208 3 1:56.688 16:54:16.893  Po. 11 - # 321 TRAVERSINI A. - KTM . f';f;;';"f
7 1:58.051 17:01:41.259 4 1:58.293 16:56:15.186 1 2:08.061 16:50:27.747
8 1:58.897 17:03:40.156 5 1:58.109 16:58:13.295 2 1:58.532 16:52:26.279
9 1:57.855 17:05:38.011 6 1:55.378 17:00:08.673 3 1:57.201 16:54:23.480

Po. 4 - #6 CHIANTINI S. - KTM oit. primo 7 2:00.578 17:02:09.251 4 1:57.493 16:56:20.973
1 2:03.465 16:50:23.151 8 2:00.810 17:04:10.061 5 1:58.415 16:58:19.388
2 1:54.632 16:52:17.783 9 1:57.876 17:06:07.937 6 2:00.523 17:00:19.911
3 1:54.615 16:54:12.398  po, 8 - # 97 MANCINI S. - KTM . fjf‘;;;n; 7 2:01.450 17:02:21.361
4 1:55.856 16:56:08.254 1 2:13.411 16:50:33.097 8 1:58.942 17:04:20.303
5 1:53.816 16:58:02.070 2 1:57.006 16:52:30.103 9 1:58.313 17:06:18.616
6 1:55.098 16:59:57.168 3 1:57.146 16:54:27.249

Fastest lap: 1:47.124
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Ordinato per posizone La ptimes mgml.lmmg
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 12 - #217 PIACENTINI J. - Husquama 1o p1s ’ 2:00.245 17:02:32.798 4 20877 16:56:32.876
1 2:05.665 16:50:25.351 8 1:58.509 17:04:31.307 5 1:56.729 16:58:29.605
2 1:59.286 16:52:24.637 9 2:00.561 17:06:31.868 6 1:58.245 17:00:27.850
3 1:56.065 16:54:20.702  Ppo. 16 - # 420 MARIANI M. - KTM . ffopgr;; 7 2:13.366 17:02:41.216
4 2:06.635 16:56:27.337 1 2:04.723 16:50:24.409 8 2:03.209 17:04:44.425
5 1:58.763 16:58:26.100 2 2:06.490 16:52:30.899 9 2:05.785 17:06:50.210
6 1:59.086 17:00:25.186 3 1:55.007 16:54:25.906  Po. 20 - # 978 BIFFI G. - KTM At
7 1:59.844 17:02:25.030 4 2:13.718 16:56:39.624 1 2:08.539 16:50:28.225
8 1:58.810 17:04:23.840 5 1:57.960 16:58:37.584 2 1:59.823 16:52:28.048
9 1:57.658 17:06:21.498 6 2:01.446 17:00:39.030 3 2:00.087 16:54:28.135
Po. 13 - # 237 BARBIERI G. - Husquarna , D rrmo 7 2:00.046 17:02:39.076 4 2:00.021 16:56:28.156
1 2:22.362 16:50:42.048 8 1:57.334 17:04:36.410 5 1:59.800 16:58:27.956
2 2:02.049 16:52:44.097 9 1:59.212 17:06:35.622 6 2:02.788 17:00:30.744
3 1:55.368 16:54:39.465  Po. 17 - # 336 AGLIETTI L. - KTM ‘13 885 Y 2:02.484 17:02:33.228
4 1:55.920 16:56:35.385 1 2:06.891 16:50:26.577 8 2:01.183 17:04:34.411
5 1:56.367 16:58:31.752 2 1:58.405 16:52:24.982 ° 2:33.336 17:07:07.747
6 1:56.895 17:00:28.647 3 2:10.586 16:54:35.568  Po. 21 - # 20 VALETTI A. - Husqvarna i
7 1:58.201 17:02:26.848 4 1:59.738 16:56:35.306 1 2:32.336 16:50:52.022
8 1:57.492 17:04:24.340 5 1:58.500 16:58:33.806 2 2:37.642 16:53:29.664
9 1:57.903 17:06:22.243 6 2:01.231 17:00:35.037 3 1:56.162 16:55:25.826
Po. 14 - # 13 PIVETTA F. - KTM . 1D|;f8P§T; 7 2:03.011 17:02:38.048 4 1:55.661 16:57:21.487
1 :02.792 16:50:22.478 8 2:00.774 17:04:38.822 5 1:54.814 16:59:16.301
2 1:57.219 16:52:19.697 S 2:00.352 17:06:39.174 6 1:57.935 17:01:14.236
3 1:56.763 16:54:16460  Po, 18- # 54 DE PAOLA M. - HuSQUarna , 17 e 7 1:59.110 17:03:13.346
4 1:58.318 16:56:14.778 1 2:09.531 16:50:29.217 8 1:54.837 17:05:08.183
5 1:59.045 16:58:13.823 2 2:00.472 16:52:29.689  Po. 22 - # 338 CASAMENTIS. - KTM PN
6 2:01.650 17:00:15.473 3 2:00.456 16:54:30.145 1 2:12.721 16:50:32.407
7 2:03.874 17:02:19.347 4 1:59.946 16:56:30.091 2 2:16.319 16:52:48.726
8 2:03.713 17:04:23.060 5 2:01.386 16:58:31.477 3 1:59.540 16:54:48.266
9 2:01.037 17:06:24.097 6 2:03.136 17:00:34.613 4 2:13.322 16:57:01.588
Po. 15 - # 236 CAGNONI S. - KTM - 136,583 ’ zos e 17i0zBase ’ 1o Lononee
1 2:16.896 16:50:36.582 8 2:01.462 17:04:39.898 6 2:02.151 17:01:03.679
5 1.57.870 16:52:34.452 9 2:03.063 17:06:42.961 7 2:03.214 17:03:06.893
3 1:56.528 16:54:30.980  Ppo. 19 - # 468 JANOUT J. - KTM J e 8 2:01.742 17:05:08.635
4 1:59.813 16:56:30.793 1 2:14.367 16:50:34.053
5 2:00.041 16:58:30.834 2 1:54.961 16:52:29.014
6 2:01.719 17:00:32.553 3 1:55.083 16:54:24.097

Fastest lap: 1:47.124
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Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mgmkiming
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 23 - # 404 BACIGALUPOE. - Husavarna "y 1 oo ! 216496 16:50:36.182 2 2:07.524 16:52:45.216
1 02,498 16:50:22.184 2 2:18.818 16:52:55.000 3 2:55.047 16:55:40.263
) 1:56.516 16:52:18.700 3 2:04.639 16:54:59.639 4 2:09.888 16:57:50.151
3 1:56.359 16:54:15.059 4 2:06.548 16:57:06.187 5 2:10.101 17:00:00.252
a 1:56.343 16:56.11.402 5 2:04.662 16:59:10.849 6 2:12.890 17:02:13.142
s 513,394 16:58:24.796 6 2:07.343 17:01:18.192 7 2:14.364 17:04:27.506
6 237,365 17:01:02.161 7 2:13.981 17:03:32.173 8 2:12.570 17:06:40.076
7 2:08.297 17:03:10.458 8 2:07.399 17:05:39.572 " p, 3. #10 POLATO B. - KTM 73 Lane
8 2:00.755 17:05:11.213  po, 28 - # 39 SALESI R. - Husquarna Df‘l"f;“s 1 2:21.711 16:50:41.397
Po. 24 - # 235 GERLINI L. - KTM th-leLi;ﬂ; 1 2:11.353 16:50:31.039 2 2:06.408 16:52:47.805
1 222,837 16:50:42.523 2 2:28.146 16:52:59.185 3 2:05.956 16:54:53.761
5 2:11.561 16:52:54.084 3 2:08.562 16:55:07.747 4 2:08.865 16:57:02.626
3 9:06.720 16:55:00.804 4 2:06.423 16:57:14.170 5 2:09.192 16:59:11.818
4 2:03.784 16:57:04.588 5 2:08.132 16:59:22.302 6 5:44.783 17:04:56.601
5 2:02.841 16:59:07.429 6 2:08.170 17:01:30.472
6 2:02.344 17:01:09.773 7 2:04.690 17:03:35.162
7 2:08.330 17:03:18.103 8 2:04.889 17:05:40.051
8 2:03.822 17:05:21.925  Ppo. 29 - # 331 CANNONI A. - KTM Dif'lpf:;
Po. 25 - # 98 YORDANOV D. - Husqvarna e 1 2:17.432 16:50:37.118
1 920.926 16:50:40.612 2 2:14.150 16:52:51.268
2 2:05.255 16:52:45.867 3 2:06.586 16:54:57.854
3 2:03.988 16:54:49.855 4 2:07.822 16:57:05.676
4 2:06.076 16:56:55.931 5 2:09.054 16:59:14.730
5 2:05.893 16:59:01.824 6 2:12.994 17:01:27.724
6 2:07.656 17:01:09.480 7 2:10.208 17:03:37.932
7 2:06.820 17:03:16.300 8 2:13.407 17:05:51.339
8 2:05.633 17:05:21.933  po, 30 - # 34 CERIANI G. - Husquarna e
Po. 26 - # 259 PELLOUX E. - KTM e 1 2:21.812 16:50:41.498
1 2:18.088 16:50:37.774 2 2:11.557 16:52:53.055
2 2:02.520 16:52:40.294 3 2:13.288 16:55:06.343
3 2:02.097 16:50:42.391 4 2:13.657 16:57:20.000
4 2:05.867 16:56:48.258 5 2:16.150 16:59:36.150
s 2:05.295 16:58:53.553 6 2:15.967 17:01:52.117
6 2:11.006 17:01:04.559 7 2:16.591 17:04:08.708
; 912,245 17:03:16.804 8 2:20.253 17:06:28.961
8 2:11.041 17:05:27.845  po. 31 - # 136 PAVONI C. - KTM Df‘lpfa’“;
Po. 27 - # 313 PELIZZOLI A. - KTM i ! 2:18.006 16:50:37.692
Fastest lap: 1:47.124
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